
C A F F E I N E  F I X H Y D R A T E   

silk bags that burst with flavour, remember
they need to brew for a good 3 minutes!  

M U G S  O F  T E A    M I L K  B A S E D   

A N Y T I M E  O F  D A Y  T R E A T S

.  p a s t r i e s    .  t r a y  b a k e s   .   
  .  b r o w n i e s   .  f l a p j a c k s  .  b a n a n a  b r e a d  .

Hot chocolate
Chai latte
Matcha latte
Turmeric latte 
Mocha 
Lions mane mushroom latte 
Naughty hot chocolate 

 

W A T E R E D

Our Italian coffee is smooth & balanced, its a
dark roast with flavours of chocolate & biscuit.
Guaranteed to have you coming back for more 

Please feel free to help yourself to the tap
water on the side in the cafe

all our coffees are double shot  

Extra shot 
Add a syrup 
Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla
Alternatives - honey, agave  

just ask what we have baked today   

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Macchiato
Cortado

Orange juice
Apple juice
Still water
Sparkling water
Diet coke/coke
Elderflower pressé  
Rhubarb fizz
San pellegrino lemon 
Lemon & ginger kombucha
TRIP - orange & rosemary
Childrens drinks  

British cuppa
Earl grey
Peppermint
Super green
Indian chai  
Rooibos

 

just ask if you'd like  to switch our whole milk to
oat, almond or coconut  

In our little fridge we have   

2.90

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.20

4.20

4.50

3.00

3.00

2.70

2.90

2.95

3.25

3.25

1..60

3.50

3.00

3.25

Our award winning tea is organic &
ehthically sourced.  

2.60

3.00

3.20

3.20

3.10

2.90

..80

2.90

4.50 

Follow us on instagram & facebook 

findcafefindern
www.findcafe.co.uk

J O I N  U S  F O R  O U R  B I S T R O  N I G H T S
A S K  F O R  M O R E  D E T A I L S

3.00

BREAKFAST &
LUNCH WED  - FRI

9.30 - 3 
 WEEKEND BRUNCH

SAT 9.30 - 3 
SUN 10 - 2  

4.75


