WATERED



CAFFEINE FIX

Our Italian coffee is smooth & balanced, its a dark roast with flavours of chocolate & biscuit. Guaranteed to have you coming back for more

Espresso	2.60
Americano	3.00
Latte	3.20
Cappuccino	3.20
Flat white	3.10
Macchiato	2.90
Cortado	2.90
all our coffees are double shot	
Extra shot Add a syrup Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla	80

MUGS OF TEA

Alternatives - honey, agave

silk bags that burst with flavour, remember they need to brew for a good 3 minutes!

British cuppa	2.90
Earl grey	3.00
Peppermint	3.00
Super green	3.00
Indian chai	3.00
Rooibos	3.00

Our award winning tea is organic & ehthically sourced.

HYDRATE

In our little fridge we have	
Orange juice	3.00
Apple juice	3.00
Still water	2.70
Sparkling water	2.90
Diet coke/coke	2.95
Elderflower pressé	3.25
Rhubarb fizz	3.25
San pellegrino lemon	3.25
Lemon & ginger kombucha	3.00
TRIP - orange & rosemary	3.50
Childrens drinks	160

Please feel free to help yourself to the tap water on the side in the cafe

MILK BASED

just ask if you'd like to switch our whole milk to oat, almond or coconut

Hot chocolate	4.00
Chai latte	4.00
Matcha latte	4.20
Turmeric latte	4.20
Mocha	4.50
Lions mane mushroom latte	4.50
Naughty hot chocolate	4.75

------ANYTIME OF DAY TREATS-----

. pastries . tray bakes .. brownies . flapjacks . banana bread .

just ask what we have baked today

JOIN US FOR OUR BISTRO NIGHTS ASK FOR MORE DETAILS

BREAKFAST &
LUNCH WED - FRI
9.30 - 3
WEEKEND BRUNCH
SAT 9.30 - 3
SUN 10 - 2

Follow us on instagram & facebook

findcafefindern

www.findcafe.co.uk

